
08. detsember 1994 Türi

TÜDRUKUD
30 m jooks

1. Gudrun Kaukver 1982 Paide 3 4,90
2. Liis Pihlik 1981 Türi 2 4,92
3. Helle Kuusik 1981 Türi 2 4,94
3. Kairi Papstel 1982 Paide G 4,94
5. Kerli Didrichson 1981 Türi 2 5,09
6. Ilona Noorkull 1982 Türi 1 5,13
7. Tuulika Vendelin 1985 Türi 1 5,15
8. Kristina Piilik 1982 Türi 1 5,30
9. Eve Murumaa 1981 Türi 1 4,98

10. Diana Kurvits 1984 Türi 1 5,25
11. Triin Kärner 1983 Türi 1 5,30
12. Mari Lõhmus 1983 Türi 1 5,32
12. Kristiina Lont 1982 Paide 3 5,40
14. Signe Siemann 1982 Türi 1 5,51
15. Piret Perlin 1982 Koeru 5,58
16. Kristina Juusu 1983 Türi 1 5,80
17. Triin Toome 1982 Türi 1 5,83
18. Merilin Gross 1983 Türi 1 5,84
19. Ann Valang 1984 Türi 1 5,84
20. Kerttu Talv 1982 Paide 3 5,86
21. Kristin Karu 1982 Paide G 5,86
22. Kärt Niinemägi 1983 Paide 3 6,07
22. Marian Kivila 1985 Türi 1 6,07

30 m tõkkejooks
1. Helle Kuusik 1981 Türi 2 5,96
2. Eve Murumaa 1981 Türi 1 5,97
3. Mari Lõhmus 1983 Türi 1 6,18
4. Triin Kärner 1983 Türi 1 6,42
5. Anu Villem 1984 Türi 1 6,51
6. Kristina Piilik 1982 Türi 1 6,60
7. Diana Kurvits 1984 Türi 1 6,69
8. Kärt Niinemägi 1983 Paide 3 6,76
9. Tuulika Vendelin 1985 Türi 1 7,13

10. Ann Valang 1984 Türi 1 7,33
11. Merilin Gross 1983 Türi 1 8,20

Hoota kolmikhüpe
1. Gudrun Kaukver 1982 Paide 3 6.68
2. Eve Murumaa 1981 Türi 1 6.46
3. Kairi Papstel 1982 Paide G 6.33
4. Helle Kuusik 1981 Türi 2 6.30
5. Kerli Didrichson 1981 Türi 2 6.25
6. Merilin Andre 1981 Türi 1 6.08
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7. Reena Rohtvee 1981 Türi 2 6.06
8. Liis Pihlik 1981 Türi 2 6.03
9. Kristina Piilik 1982 Türi 1 5.83

10. Tiina Nerep 1981 Türi 2 5.68
11. Ilona Noorkull 1982 Türi 1 5.53
12. Triin Kärner 1983 Türi 1 5.52
13. Triin Toome 1982 Türi 1 5.40
14. Mari Lõhmus 1983 Türi 1 5.40
15. Diana Kurvits 1984 Türi 1 5.28
16. Ann Valang 1984 Türi 1 5.14
17. Signe Siemann 1982 Türi 1 5.10
18. Anu Villem 1984 Türi 1 5.10
19. Merilin Gross 1983 Türi 1 5.03
20. Kristina Juusu 1983 Türi 1 5.03
21. Marian Kivila 1985 Türi 1 4.83
22. Kristin Karu 1982 Paide G 4.68

Kõrgushüpe
1. Helle Kuusik 1981 Türi 2 1.35
2. Eve Murumaa 1981 Türi 1 1.30
3. Kairi Papstel 1982 Paide G 1.25
4. Kristiina Lont 1982 Paide 3 1.25
5. Tiina Nerep 1981 Türi 2 1.20
6. Ilona Noorkull 1982 Türi 1 1.15
7. Kristiina Piilik 1982 Türi 1 1.15
8. Merilin Andre 1981 Türi 1 1.10
9. Piret Perlin 1982 Koeru 1.05

10. Triin Kärner 1983 Türi 1 1.05
11. Mari Lõhmus 1983 Türi 1 0
11. Ann Valang 1984 Türi 1 0

Topispall
1. Eve Murumaa 1981 Türi 1 12.20
2. Reena Rohtvee 1981 Türi 2 11.50
3. Kairi Papstel 1982 Paide G 11.10
4. Ilona Noorkull 1982 Türi 1 9.80
5. Piret Perlin 1982 Koeru 8.50
6. Kerttu Talv 1982 Paide 3 7.90
7. Kristiina Piilik 1982 Türi 1 7.50
8. Kristin Karu 1982 Paide G 6.50

POISID
30 m jooks

1. Hardi Teder 1981 Paide 3 4,60
2. Tarmo Nigols 1981 Türi 2 4,64
3. Kaupo Toru 1981 Türi 1 4,68
4. Alar Saar 1981 Koeru 4,78
5. Raul Eesmäe 1981 Laupa 4,80
6. Urmet Toomela 1981 Türi 2 4,82
7. Tarmo Vau 1982 Türi 2 4,89
8. Erki Jõesuu 1981 Türi 2 4,92



9. Olle-H. Jaanson 1981 Türi 2 4,82
10. Ülar Viitmaa 1982 Türi 1 5,00
11. Lauri Tusis 1981 Türi 2 5,08
12. Tanel Jasson 1981 Türi 1 5,16
13. Sven Kundel 1982 Türi 2 4,92
14. Erki Marksoo 1982 Türi 2 4,93
15. Raul Rammula 1981 Türi 2 4,94
16. Marek Ilves 1981 Türi 1 4,95
17. Marko Tempel 1981 Paide 3 4,98
18. Ott Talvik 1983 Koeru 5,11
19. Indrek Nurk 1982 Türi 1 5,05
20. Maido Vellamäe 1983 Türi 1 5,07
21. Erli Kruve (?) 1982 Türi 1 5,11
22. Ergo Eelmäe 1984 Türi 2 5,16
23. Eliot Põld 1981 Türi 1 5,17
24. Rene Ots 1981 Türi 1 5,19
25. Tarmo Saar 1983 Koeru 5,20
26. Martin Sookael 1983 Türi 1 5,25
27. Raitti Nõurus 1980 Paide G 5,34
28. Alar Eelsaar 1982 Paide G 5,35
29. Arli Salm 1983 Paide G 5,36
30. Janno Männik 1984 Türi 1 5,36
31. Andres Pärnpuu 1982 Türi 1 5,42
32. Janar Karus 1982 Türi 1 5,43
33. Indrek Härm 1984 Türi 1 5,45
34. Tanel Kukk 1982 Türi 1 5,45
35. Priit Kärner 1985 Türi 1 5,46
36. Andres Härm 1982 Türi 1 5,52
37. Indrek Kass 1981 Türi 1 5,65
38. Margus Lõbus 1982 Türi 1 5,65
39. Ott Pikk 1983 Paide G 5,75
40. Urmas Tohvri 1983 Türi 1 5,89
41. Tanel Tammela 1983 Türi 1 6,00

30 m tõkkejooks
1. Tarmo Nigols 1981 Türi 2 6,26
2. Raul Rammula 1981 Türi 2 6,31
3. Ott Talvik 1983 Koeru 6,56
4. Urmet Toomela 1981 Türi 2 6,30
5. Olle-H. Jaanson 1981 Türi 2 6,36
6. Alar Saar 1981 Koeru 6,78
7. Eliot Põld 1981 Türi 1 6,74
8. Erki Marksoo 1982 Türi 2 7,09
9. Sven Kundel 1982 Türi 2 7,11

10. Ott Pikk 1983 Paide G 7,20
11. Tarmo Saar 1983 Koeru 7,33
12. Arli Salm 1983 Paide G 7,52
13. Alar Eelsaar 1982 Paide G 7,53



Hoota kolmikhüpe
1. Hardi Teder 1981 Paide 3 7.30
2. Olle-H. Jaanson 1981 Türi 2 6.70
3. Erki Jõesuu 1981 Türi 2 6.67
4. Tarmo Nigols 1981 Türi 2 6.60
5. Kaupo Toru 1981 Türi 1 6.58
6. Marek Ilves 1981 Türi 1 6.48
7. Tanel Jasson 1981 Türi 1 6.43
8. Raul Eesmäe 1981 Laupa 6.42
9. Marko Tempel 1981 Paide 3 6.37

10. Erki Marksoo 1982 Türi 2 6.30
11. Eliot Põld 1981 Türi 1 6.23
12. Janar Karus 1982 Türi 1 6.22
13. Tarmo Vau 1982 Türi 2 6.12
14. Rene Ots 1981 Türi 1 6.05
15. Ülar Viitmaa 1982 Türi 1 5.95
16. Lauri Tusis 1981 Türi 2 5.85
17. Indrek Nurk 1982 Türi 1 5.76
18. Tanel Kukk 1982 Türi 1 5.76
19. Maido Vellamäe 1983 Türi 1 5.70
20. Peeter Päär 1983 Türi 1 5.50
21. Alar Eelsaar 1982 Paide G 5.45
22. Martin Sookael 1983 Türi 1 5.45
23. Janno Männik 1984 Türi 1 5.34
24. Peeter Tammeorg 1982 Türi 2 5.30
25. Erli Kurve 1982 Türi 1 5.28
26. Ergo Eelmäe 1984 Türi 2 5.28
27. Ott Pikk 1983 Paide G 5.25
28. Margus Lõbus 1982 Türi 1 5.07
29. Priit Kärner 1985 Türi 1 4.98
30. Tanel Tammela 1983 Türi 1 4.95
31. Urmas Tohvri 1983 Türi 1 4.93
32. Raitti Nõurus 1980 Paide G 0

Kõrgushüpe
1. Urmet Toomela 1981 Türi 2 1.45
2. Erki Jõesoo 1981 Türi 2 1.40
3. Tanel Jasson 1981 Türi 1 1.30
4. Eliot Põld 1981 Türi 1 1.30
4. Alar Saar 1981 Koeru 1.30
6. Tarmo Saar 1983 Koeru 1.30
7. Janar Karus 1982 Türi 1 1.25
8. Raul Rammula 1981 Türi 2 1.25
9. Ott Talvik 1983 Koeru 1.25

10. Veiko Heinsoo Türi 2 1.25
11. Kaupo Toru 1981 Türi 1 1.20
12. Ülar Viitmaa 1982 Türi 1 1.20
13. Lauri Tusis 1981 Türi 2 1.15



14. Arli Salm 1983 Paide G 1.15
15. Sven Kundel 1982 Türi 2 1.10
16. Alar Eelsaar 1982 Paide G 1.10
17. Erkki Marksoo 1982 Türi 2 1.10
18. Maido Vellamäe 1983 Türi 1 1.10
19. Peeter Tammeorg 1982 Türi 2 1.05
19. Indrek Härm 1982 Türi 1 1.05
19. Ott Pikk 1983 Paide G 1.05
22. Peeter Päär 1983 Türi 1 1.05
22. Rene Ots 1981 Türi 1 1.05
22. Indrek Nurk 1982 Türi 1 0

Topispall
1. Erki Jõesuu 1981 Türi 2 17.10
2. Lauri Tusis 1981 Türi 2 13.70
3. Kaupo Toru 1981 Türi 1 13.70
4. Tarmo Nigols 1981 Türi 2 13.10
5. Raul Rammula 1981 Türi 2 13.00
6. Veiko Heinsoo 1981 Türi 2 13.00
7. Hardi Teder 1981 Paide 3 12.90
8. Olle-H. Jaanson 1981 Türi 2 12.40
9. Erki Marksoo 1982 Türi 2 11.80

10. Urmet Toomela 1981 Türi 2 11.70
11. Tarmo Saar 1983 Koeru 11.60
12. Marek Ilves 1981 Türi 1 11.50
13. Eliot Põld 1981 Türi 1 10.90
14. Ülar Viitmaa 1982 Türi 1 10.10
15. Arli Salm 1983 Paide G 10.00
16. Rene Ots 1981 Türi 1 10.00
17. Peeter Tammeorg 1982 Türi 2 9.90
18. Tanel Kukk 1982 Türi 1 9.90
19. Peeter Päär 1983 Türi 2 9.80
20. Tanel Jasson 1981 Paide 3 9.80
21. Marko Tempel 1981 Paide G 9.70
22. Ott Pikk 1983 Paide G 9.70
23. Alar Eelsaar 1982 Paide G 9.70
24. Andres Pärnpuu 1982 Türi 1 9.70
25. Janar Karus 1982 Türi 1 9.60
26. Indrek Nurk 1982 Türi 1 9.60
27. Raul Eesmäe 1981 Laupa 9.60
28. Andres Härm 1982 Türi 1 9.10
29. Janno Vainikk 1983 Paide G 9.00
30. Indrek Kass 1981 Türi 1 8.90
31. Urmas Tohvri 1983 Türi 1 8.90
32. Indrek Härm 1984 Türi 1 8.00
33. Margus Lõbus 1982 Türi 1 7.30
34. Martin Sookael 1983 Türi 1 7.20


